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Mecklenburg County Renewal CE‐Meck Co 1 $63,000 $63,000 $63,000
Mecklenburg County Renewal CE‐Meck Co‐DV 2 $85,000 $85,000 $148,000
Mecklenburg County Renewal HMIS‐Meck Co 3 $240,000 $240,000 $388,000
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal PSH‐Roof Above‐Moore Place Expansion 4 $79,360 $79,360 $467,360
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal PSH‐Roof Above‐Homelessness to Homes 5 $242,155 $242,155 $709,515
Mecklenburg County  Renewal PSH‐Meck Co SPC 6 $2,366,928 $2,366,928 $3,076,443
Supportive Housing Communities Renewal PSH‐SHC 7 $364,106 $352,134 $3,428,577
Mecklenburg County Renewal RRH‐Meck Co DV Bonus 8 $412,625 $412,625 $3,841,202
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal RRH‐Roof Above 9 $59,976 $59,976 $3,901,178
The Salvation Army Renewal RRH‐Salvation Army 10 $290,072 $290,072 $4,191,250
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal Renewal Not Started‐Roof Above‐HillRock 11 $175,000 $175,000 $4,366,250
Supportive Housing Communities Renewal Renewal Not Started‐SHC 12 $426,864 $406,870 $4,773,120
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal Renewal Not Started‐PSH‐Roof Above‐TROC 13 $91,000 $91,000 $4,864,120
Socialserve/Housing Collaborative Ada 
Jenkins Center Renewal Renewal Not Started‐Housing Collab 14 $400,000 $400,000 $5,264,120
The Relatives, Inc Renewal Renewal Not Started‐The Relatives 15 $131,162 $131,162 $5,395,282
Carolina Cares Partnership New PSH‐CCP 16 $451,265 $227,795 $5,623,077
Carolina Cares Partnership New PSH‐CCP 16 $451,265 $223,470 $5,846,547
Ada Jenkins Center New PSH‐Ada Jenkins 17 $770,000 $624,521 $6,471,068
Safe Alliance New DV Bonus‐Safe Alliance 18 $605,999 $606,784 $7,077,852
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